Place First name
45min Score
1 Alexander
2 Jonathan
3 Ken
4 Dick
4 Jonathon
6 Annette
7 Salme
7 Natalya
9 Helen
9 Val
11 John
12 Dayle
Easy 2km
1 Harry
2 Beatrix

Surname Time

Karavaev
Knudsen
Mills
Ogilvie
Williams
Dickson
Fuller
Filippova
Mills
Hodsdon
Hodsdon
Green

Morgan
& Danielle Louis

42:18:00
44:56:00
50:09:00
48:42:00
52:14:00
44:44:00
37:24:00
43:39:00
42:51:00
42:57:00
52:05:00
42:05:00

22:47
37:54:00

Club Gross score Penalty

IK

IKN
UR

IKN

410
350
400
370
410
280
250
250
240
240
290
130

60
40
80

O O O o o

80

Final Score

410
350
340
330
330
280
250
250
240
240
210
130



